
                                                                                
                    STAFF DIRECTORY 

 
™ Registered trademark of Royal Bank of Canada. Used under license. 

 
 

Member of the Trinidad and Tobago Stock Exchange Limited  
P.O. Box 259, St. Clair Place, 8 Sweet Briar Road, Port of Spain, Trinidad W.I. 

TEL: (868) 628-WISE (9473)     FAX: (868) 622-5002     EMAIL: wiseinfo@wisett.com 
 www.wisett.com 

  
 
  

 

                   
Officer Position Title E-Mail Address Direct  

Number 
Mobile  

Number 
Abraham, Jasmin Sales Support Officer jasmin.abraham@rbc.com 868-612-6715 - 

Ali, Salma  Equity Trader  salma.ali@rbc.com 868-612-5987 - 

Bhagan, Candice Fixed Income Trader candice.bhagan@rbc.com 868-612-5989 - 

Douglas, Alana Manager - Investment Sales alana.douglas@rbc.com 868-612-5985 868-753-8295 

Manmohan, Adrian  Director - WISE adrian.manmohan@rbc.com  868-612-5930 868-432-6400 

Pantin, Clarissa Manager - Investment Sales clarissa.pantin@rbc.com 868-612-5369   868-466-6580 

Ramsaran, Anrika Manager - Investment Sales anrika.ramsaran@rbc.com 868-612-6714 868-706-8666 

Singh, Amrit Sales Support Officer amrit.s.singh@rbc.com 868-612-6834 - 
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